

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1632-34/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2010 in
968/2009 & MCRLC No. 983/2009 & MCRLC No. 984/2009
COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

MCRLC No.
of The HIGH

PRAMOD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail)

Date:23/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Thakur Anand Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the hearing date.

Interim protection against arrest till then.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master